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INNOTEX815™ STRUCTURAL 
FIREFIGHTING 2D GLOVE WITH 
SPLIT COWHIDE LEATHER SHELL 
AND KEVLAR® STITCHING
• �Eversoft split cowhide shell provides long wearing toughness, 

with a softer, more comfortable feel
• ��Stitched with Kevlar® thread adding strength and burn 

resistance
• ��Kevlar® sewn 1/2” elastic zig-zag around entire wrist of glove
• ��PRO-TECT™ glove inserts for added thermal protection
• ��PIVOT-THUMB™ and formed knuckle-guard provides 

anatomically correct thumb-to-finger movement for better grip, 
tactility and flexibility

• ��Certified to NFPA 1971:2018 requirements
• ��Made in the USA

APPLICATIONS
• Structural Firefighting

TECHNICAL DATA
MATERIAL Liner: PRO-TECT® insert, Back and Palm: Split Cowhide

COLOR  Black

CUFF STYLE Elastic slip-on

SIZES 70W (Small) - 82N (XL)

PACKAGING 12 pairs per case

CASE DIMENSIONS 12” x 12” x 12” / 30.5cm x 30.5cm x 30.5cm

CASE WEIGHT S M L XL

9.84 lbs/
4.46 kg

10.56 lbs/
4.8 kg

11.04 lbs/
5.0 kg

11.52 lbs/
5.2 kg

COO USA

HARMONIZED CODE 4203.29.1800US

BARCODES
ITEM BAG DOZEN CASE

 910-P815/70W 616314265518 01616314265517 02616314265516

 910-P815/76N 616314265525 01616314265524 02616314265523

 910-P815/76W 616314265532 01616314265531 02616314265530

 910-P815/82N 616314265549 01616314265548 02616314265547

910-P815

B A

BREAK
AWAYNON-ANSI

NON-ANSI

DIMENSIONS (in/cm)

S M L XL

A 10.25 / 26 10.5 / 26.67 10.75 / 27.3 11 / 27.94

B 4.5 / 11.43 4.625 / 11.75 4.75 / 12 4.875 / 12.4


